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Submissions 
Licensed Environmental Professional for Site Assessments 

Solicitation #: 2020-08-1342 

Closed: September 22, 2020 

Supplier Name Email Confirmati
on Code 

Langan Kelle 
Quinn Kquinn@langan.com OTk3ODA= 

Platform 
Environmental, 

LLC 

Kevin 
Bogue 

kbogue@platformenvironmental.co
m OTk3NjI= 

Weston & 
Sampson 

Erin 
Roughan roughane@wseinc.com OTk3MTY= 

HRP Associates, 
Inc. 

Donna 
Baillargeo

n 

donna.baillargeon@hrpassociates.
com OTk3NzM= 

BETA Group, 
Inc. 

Laura 
Murphy 

Badessa 
LMurphy@beta-inc.com OTk3NzA= 

ATC Group 
Services LLC 

Matthew 
Kennedy matthew.kennedy@atcgs.com OTk3Njc= 

BL Companies Kathy 
Rodo krodo@blcompanies.com OTk3NDM= 

Tighe & Bond, 
Inc. 

Jessica 
Frey jafrey@tighebond.com OTk3NTA= 

Triton 
Environmental 

Robert 
MacDuff 

rmacduff@tritonenvironmental.co
m OTk3Nzc= 

AECOM Ryan Bott ryan.bott@aecom.com OTk3ODE= 

GZA 
GeoEnvironmen

tal 

Adam  
Henry adam.henry@gza.com OTk4MjI= 



 

Generated on Sep 22, 2020 1:16 PM EDT - Shawn Garris 

Page 2 of 2 

 


